
Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 5
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 11
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 4
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 99999 BARKER Carolina ÄFK S
1 99999 BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G
1 99999 CARLSSON Theo EGF S
1 99999 FOX PASTORELLA EGF S
1 99999 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S
1 99999 GOODARZI Parham EGF S
1 99999 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G
1 99999 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S
1 99999 KONG Jonathan EGF S
1 99999 MIHAILOVIC Darko
1 99999 NORÉN Frank GFK G
1 99999 OLSSON Alexander ÄFK S
1 99999 PAERHATI Renat EGF S
1 99999 PARK Jinu EGF S
1 99999 PERSSON Love EGF S
1 99999 SILFVANDER VIBER ÄFK S
1 99999 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF S
1 99999 VAHLNE Fredrik EGF S
1 99999 VALGEIRSSON Birgi GFK G
1 99999 WALL Kinzi EGF S
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13 page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 20
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

20 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers
2 poules of 10
Separation by : clubs
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 20 fencers

Direct tableau
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G  V 2  2  0  3  V 0  0  0 0.222 -21 17 9
BARKER Carolina ÄFK S  0  0  0  0  3  4  0  0  0 0.000 -38 7 10
TOLL BERGMAN Dant EGF S  V V  2  0  V V V V V 0.778 12 37 3
JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G  V V V  2  V 2  3  V V 0.667 9 37 4
KONG Jonathan EGF S  V V V V  V V V V V 1.000 41 45 1
PERSSON Love EGF S  V V 2  4  1  3  2  1  V 0.333 -12 28 7
PAERHATI Renat EGF S  3  V 4  V 0  V  0  2  V 0.444 -7 29 6
VAHLNE Fredrik EGF S  V V 4  V 0  V V V4 V 0.778 19 38 2
FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S  V V 3  3  1  V V 3  V 0.556 13 35 5
OLSSON Alexander ÄFK S  V V 0  2  0  4  2  1  0 0.222 -16 19 8

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

CARLSSON Theo EGF S  2  2  V 2  1  0  V V 3 0.333 -9 25 6
NORÉN Frank GFK G  V  V V 4  V 2  V V 3 0.667 12 39 4
PARK Jinu EGF S  V 2  3  2  0  4  2  4  V 0.222 -10 27 8
FOX PASTORELLA Cle EGF S  0  3 V4  0  2  1  V 1  2 0.222 -22 18 10
MIHAILOVIC Darko  V V V V  2  V V V V 0.889 23 42 1
KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S  V 2 V2 V V  2  VV4 V 0.778 15 35 3
WALL Kinzi EGF S  V V V V 4  V  V V 3 0.778 19 42 2
GOODARZI Parham EGF S  3  1  V 2  1  1  4  V V 0.333 -13 27 7
SILFVANDER VIBERG ÄFK S  1  2  V V 0  0  0  4  1 0.222 -21 18 9
VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFK G  V V 4  V 1  4  V 4  V 0.556 6 38 5
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KONG Jonathan EGF S 1.000 41 45 qualifier
2 MIHAILOVIC Dark 0.889 23 42 qualifier
3 WALL Kinzi EGF S 0.778 19 42 qualifier
4 VAHLNE Fredrik EGF S 0.778 19 38 qualifier
5 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S 0.778 15 35 qualifier
6 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S 0.778 12 37 qualifier
7 NORÉN Frank GFK G 0.667 12 39 qualifier
8 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0.667 9 37 qualifier
9 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0.556 13 35 qualifier

10 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G 0.556 6 38 qualifier
11 PAERHATI Renat EGF S 0.444 -7 29 qualifier
12 CARLSSON Theo EGF S 0.333 -9 25 qualifier
13 PERSSON Love EGF S 0.333 -12 28 qualifier
14 GOODARZI Parha EGF S 0.333 -13 27 qualifier
15 PARK Jinu EGF S 0.222 -10 27 qualifier
16 OLSSON Alexander ÄFK S 0.222 -16 19 qualifier
17 SILFVANDER VIB ÄFK S 0.222 -21 18 qualifier
18 BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G 0.222 -21 17 qualifier
19 FOX PASTORELL EGF S 0.222 -22 18 qualifier
20 BARKER Carolina ÄFK S 0.000 -38 7 qualifier
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KONG Jonathan EGF S 1.000 41 45 qualifier
2 MIHAILOVIC Dark 0.889 23 42 qualifier
3 WALL Kinzi EGF S 0.778 19 42 qualifier
4 VAHLNE Fredrik EGF S 0.778 19 38 qualifier
5 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S 0.778 15 35 qualifier
6 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S 0.778 12 37 qualifier
7 NORÉN Frank GFK G 0.667 12 39 qualifier
8 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0.667 9 37 qualifier
9 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0.556 13 35 qualifier

10 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G 0.556 6 38 qualifier
11 PAERHATI Renat EGF S 0.444 -7 29 qualifier
12 CARLSSON Theo EGF S 0.333 -9 25 qualifier
13 PERSSON Love EGF S 0.333 -12 28 qualifier
14 GOODARZI Parha EGF S 0.333 -13 27 qualifier
15 PARK Jinu EGF S 0.222 -10 27 qualifier
16 OLSSON Alexander ÄFK S 0.222 -16 19 qualifier
17 SILFVANDER VIB ÄFK S 0.222 -21 18 qualifier
18 BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G 0.222 -21 17 qualifier
19 FOX PASTORELL EGF S 0.222 -22 18 qualifier
20 BARKER Carolina ÄFK S 0.000 -38 7 qualifier
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13 page 1/1

1 KONG Jonathan EGF SO

Tableau of 16

16 OLSSON Alexander ÄFK ST 15/5

9 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF SO

8 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G 15/11

5 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK ST

12 CARLSSON Theo EGF SO 15/0

13 PERSSON Love EGF SO

4 VAHLNE Fredrik EGF SO 15/6

3 WALL Kinzi EGF SO

14 FOX PASTORELLA EGF SO 15/2

11 PAERHATI Renat EGF SO

6 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF SO 15/10

7 NORÉN Frank GFK G

10 VALGEIRSSON Birgi GFK G 15/12

15 PARK Jinu EGF SO

2 MIHAILOVIC Darko 15/3

KONG Jonathan

Tableau of 8

FRIDOLIN Konrad
15/2

KNYAZEV Mikhail

VAHLNE Fredrik
15/10

WALL Kinzi

TOLL BERGMAN Da
15/14

NORÉN Frank

MIHAILOVIC Darko
15/7

KONG Jonathan

Semi-finals

KNYAZEV Mikhail

15/5

WALL Kinzi

MIHAILOVIC Darko

15/9

KONG Jonathan

Final

MIHAILOVIC Darko

15/14

KONG Jonathan
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13 page 1/1

1 KONG Jonathan EGF SO

Tableau of 8

8 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF SO 15/2

5 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK ST

4 VAHLNE Fredrik EGF SO 15/10

3 WALL Kinzi EGF SO

6 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF SO 15/14

7 NORÉN Frank GFK G

2 MIHAILOVIC Darko 15/7

KONG Jonathan

Semi-finals

KNYAZEV Mikhail
15/5

WALL Kinzi

MIHAILOVIC Darko
15/9

KONG Jonathan

Final

MIHAILOVIC Darko

15/14

KONG Jonathan
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 KONG Jonathan EGF S
2 MIHAILOVIC Dark
3 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S
3 WALL Kinzi EGF S
5 VAHLNE Fredrik EGF S
6 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S
7 NORÉN Frank GFK G
8 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S
9 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G

10 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G
11 PAERHATI Renat EGF S
12 CARLSSON Theo EGF S
13 PERSSON Love EGF S
14 PARK Jinu EGF S
15 OLSSON Alexander ÄFK S
16 FOX PASTORELL EGF S
17 GOODARZI Parha EGF S
18 SILFVANDER VIB ÄFK S
19 BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G
20 BARKER Carolina ÄFK S
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Open U13

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

BEITNER Gabriel SWE 0 2 0
DORDEVIC Valenti E SWE 0 2 0
ELMFELDT Albin F SWE 0 2 1
ELMFELDT Axel SWE 0 3 0
KANSA NEIRA RO F SWE 0 3 0
LINDVALL Axel F SWE 0 1 1
PETRINI Felix N SWE 0 2 1
WICKMAN Elis E SWE 0 1 0
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